A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I

T
AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
Type code
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
D Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2 "
G Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Fac-
to-
ry
pro-
grammed
to:
Type
A =
18 Bit
sin-
gle-
turn x
12 Bit
mul-
ti-
turn
A F M 6 0 A - B I B 0 1 8 x 1 2
1 ENCODERS AND INCLINATION SENSORS | SICK 2016-10-18 23:14:09
Subject to change without notice
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
D Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2 "
G Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
J Blind hollow shaft 5/8"
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
I EtherNet/IP
Connection type